10/05/2021 Gmail - Fwd: FW: BEAULI Cannulas

M Gma |I Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

Fwd: FW: BEAULI Cannulas

1 message

Humanmeduk <logistic@humanmeduk.com> 10 May 2021 at 12:10
To: Kate Giriffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: <tom@humanmeduk.com>

Date: Mon, 10 May 2021 at 12:02

Subject: FW: BEAULI Cannulas

To: Humanmeduk <logistic@humanmeduk.com>

Hi guys,

Just wanted to check that you had received this order as it isn’t showing on the system as yet. If there is a delay, please
would you be able to let Pamela know an eta.

Thanks

Tom

From: tom@humanmeduk.com <tom@humanmeduk.com>
Sent: 06 May 2021 19:08

To: 'Humanmeduk' <logistic@humanmeduk.com>

Subject: FW: BEAULI Cannulas

HI

Please see the order below. This is for 2x 655020-5.

Would you please update Pamela on the expected delivery. Also, as | quoted for this before the end of March price
increase, please charge at the earlier price of £109 per box.

Thanks

Tom
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From: Pamela Alvario <pamela.alvario@highgatehospital.co.uk>
Sent: 06 May 2021 14:22

To: tom@humanmeduk.com

Subject: RE: BEAULI Cannulas

Hi Tom,

| hope you're well.
| am writing to you in regards to the below, and | would like to place an order for x2 boxes please.

Also would you be able to tell me how long it will take for delivery?

Thank you.
Kind Regards,
Pamela Zambrano

Loan Equipment and Prosthetic Co- Ordinator

Highgate Hospital,
17-19 View Road,
Highgate,

London,

N6 4DJ

Tel: 02083414182 Ext: 5410

HIGHGATE

PRIVATE HOSPITAL

From: tom@humanmeduk.com <tom@humanmeduk.com>
Sent: 11 March 2021 17:46

To: Pamela Alvario <pamela.alvario@highgatehospital.co.uk>
Subject: BEAULI Cannulas

Hi Pamela,
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Our head office has passed your enquiry regarding the Human med BEAULI infiltration cannulas to me. My company
supplies all Human med products in the UK.

The BEAULI cannulas that you are interested in are packaged in boxes of five single-use, sterile products, currently
priced at £109 (+VAT). The order code for this item is 655020-5.

Should you wish to place an order, please send a PO either to me or directly to our sales team at
sales@humanmeduk.com

Please get in touch with me if | can assist or advise in any way.

Kind regards,

Tom Ladds
UK Sales & Operations Director
+44 (0)785 424 7358

tom@humanmeduk.com

-:.!.:-
® human med

UK Office: 17 Station Road, Cross Hills, Keighley, West Yorkshire. BD20 7DT Head Office: Wilhelm-Hennemann-Str. 9, D-
19061, Schwerin, Germany.

Telephone +44 (0) 208 712 1192  Fax +44 (0) 1535 635 582 www.humanmeduk.com

DISCLAIMER: This email and any files transmitted with it are confidential and intended for the attention and use of the individual or entity to which
they are addressed. No copy or other intellectual rights to any material attached to this email, either inline or as an attachment are transferred to the
recipient unless explicitly stated. If you have received this email in error, please reply to inform us accordingly, prior to deleting this message. This
email and its contents remain the property of Humanmed Uk Limited.

PLEASE CONSIDER THE ENVIRONMENT BEFORE PRINTEING THIS EMAIL
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